Town of Oconto Falls
Notice of Regular Town Board Meeting
Agenda

Regular Meeting for the Town of Oconto Falls will be held
Monday, February 13, 2023, 6 p.m. at the Town Hall

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Chairman calls meeting to order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Minutes of last Meeting

Treasurer’s Report

Motion to pay Bills

Carrie Hill-school board candidate

Spring Primary Election Information

Conflict of Interest Policy

Procurement Policy

Board discussion for financing of improvements
Board discussion of recycling issues

Board discussion of rescinding Ordinances
Town Hall improvement ad hoc committee report
Public Discussion

Town Board Discussion

Adjourn



Susan L Mogged, Clerk
Town of Oconto Falls



